
Elements are optional add-on and à la carte services. Perfect
for couples looking for additional or specific wedding
planning services.
Add-on Elements can be added to any package. 

Add-ons

About

leomoonevents.com

Get to know us...

• Additional time onsite
• Additional coordinator
• Venue walkthrough
• Pre-wedding day rehearsal
• Add’l. vendor meetings
• RSVP management

• Hotel room block 
 coordination
• Pre/Post wedding 
 event coordination
• Bathroom Baskets

L E T ' S  C R E A T E  M E M O R I E S

Book Now

$100/hr
$50/hr
$100
$150
$50/hr
$350

$300

$500+

$120

Elements
Add-on Services

MoonLeo
Events

WEDDING & EVENTS
SERVICES



Elements are optional add-on and à la carte services. Perfect
for couples looking for additional or specific wedding
planning services.
À la Carte Elements can be added to any package or
purchased on their own.

À la Carte

About

leomoonevents.com

Get to know us...

• Wedding design
• Rehearsal dinner 
 planning
• Additional consulting 
 hours
• Wedding favor 
 management & 
 coordination

• DIY/Hands-on projects 
  (signage design, 
  centerpiece design & 
  assembly, wedding 
  party gifts, etc.)

L E T ' S  C R E A T E  M E M O R I E S

Book Now

$750
$500+

$50/hr

$300+

$30/hr

Elements
À la Carte Services

MoonLeo
Events

WEDDING & EVENTS
SERVICES


